WEIGHING BOATS

The LABSOLUTE® weighing boats made of PS feature smooth surfaces to transfer each

ANALYTICAL MEASUREMENT AND TESTING

kind of sample easily with minimal sample loss. The material is antistatic, biologically
inert and resistant to both weak and diluted acids, bases and alcohols and to temperatures
from -10 °C up to 70 °C. All dishes are food-grade compliant and can be used with

microwave moisture analyzers. Available in white and black.

WEIGHING BOATS, SQUARE, PS

The antistatic dishes feature a flat bottom for a secure stand.
The round corners simplify the transfer of each kind of sample.

Colour

White
White
White
Black
Black
Black

WEIGHING BOATS, DIAMOND-SHAPED, PS

The flexible design of these antistatic weighing dishes is ideally suited to transfer even

Volume ca.

ml
7
100
250

100
250

DimensionsW x H x D
mm

46 x 8 x 46

85 x 24 x 85

140 x 22 x 140

46 x B x 46

85 x 24 x 85

140 x 22 x 140

small amounts of samples precisely.

Colour

White
White
White
Black
Black
Black

WEIGHING PAPER

Volume ca.

ml
5
30
100

30
100

Dimensions Wx H xD
mm

55x6x 35

78 x 14 x 56

119 x19x90

55x6x 35

78 x 14 x 56
119x19x90

PK

500
500
500
500
500
500

PK

500
500
500
500
500
500

Art. no.

7696 256
7.696 257
7696 258
7696 259
7696 260
7696 261

Art. no.

7696 250
7696 251
7696 252
7696 253
7696 254
7696 255

The smooth surface of the weighing papers guarantees a good sample recovery.

= Dimensions (W x D): 95 x 110 mm

« Weight: 45 g/m?

Description
Weighing paper

LABSOLUTE® &

PK
250

Art. no.

7697 925

Consumables & chemicals

63



