

WEIGHING BOATS

The LABSOLUTE® weighing boats made of PS feature smooth surfaces to transfer each kind of sample easily with minimal sample loss. The material is antistatic, biologically inert and resistant to both weak and diluted acids, bases and alcohols and to temperatures from -10 °C up to 70 °C. All dishes are food-grade compliant and can be used with microwave moisture analyzers. Available in white and black.

WEIGHING BOATS, SQUARE, PS

The antistatic dishes feature a flat bottom for a secure stand. The round corners simplify the transfer of each kind of sample.

Colour	Volume ca. ml	Dimensions W x H x D mm	PK	Art. no.
White	7	46 x 8 x 46	500	7.696 256
White	100	85 x 24 x 85	500	7.696 257
White	250	140 x 22 x 140	500	7.696 258
Black	7	46 x 8 x 46	500	7.696 259
Black	100	85 x 24 x 85	500	7.696 260
Black	250	140 x 22 x 140	500	7.696 261



WEIGHING BOATS, DIAMOND-SHAPED, PS

The flexible design of these antistatic weighing dishes is ideally suited to transfer even small amounts of samples precisely.

Colour	Volume ca. ml	Dimensions W x H x D mm	PK	Art. no.
White	5	55 x 6 x 35	500	7.696 250
White	30	78 x 14 x 56	500	7.696 251
White	100	119 x 19 x 90	500	7.696 252
Black	5	55 x 6 x 35	500	7.696 253
Black	30	78 x 14 x 56	500	7.696 254
Black	100	119 x 19 x 90	500	7.696 255



WEIGHING PAPER

The smooth surface of the weighing papers guarantees a good sample recovery.

- Dimensions (W x D): 95 x 110 mm
- Weight: 45 g/m²

Description	PK	Art. no.
Weighing paper	250	7.697 925

